
Meet Name Date Location Type
David Cannon Memorial Invitational Saturday, December 02, 2017 Marshall HS - Falls Church, VA Invitational

Marshall vs Falls Church & Mt. Vernon Saturday, December 09, 2017 EHS - Alexandria, VA Tri-meet
Dickinson College HS Holiday Invitational Saturday, December 16, 2017 Dickinson College - Carlisle, PA Invitational
Howard County Winter Track Festival Saturday, December 16, 2017 PGSLC - Landover, MD Invitational

PR Holiday Invitational Saturday, December 23, 2017 PGSLC - Landover, MD Invitational
FIT Invitational Wednesday, December 27, 2017 PGSLC - Landover, MD Invitational

Madison vs Marshall & Wakefield Friday, January 05, 2018 TJMS - Arlington, VA Tri-meet
Oakton vs Marshall & McLean Saturday, January 13, 2018 TJMS - Arlington, VA Tri-meet

Montgomery Invitational Saturday, January 13, 2018 PGSLC - Landover, MD Invitational
VA Showcase Friday, January 19, 2018 Liberty University - Lynchburg, VA Invitational
VA Showcase Saturday, January 20, 2018 Liberty University - Lynchburg, VA Invitational

Lee vs Marshall & Stuart & Wakefield Friday, January 26, 2018 TJMS - Arlington, VA Quad Meets
Ocean Breeze Invitational Saturday, January 27, 2018 Ocean Breeze - Staten Island, NY Invitational

5A Capitol 13 Indoor Champs Tuesday, January 30, 2018 Alexandria & Arlington, VA District
5A Capitol 13 Indoor Champs Friday, February 02, 2018 Alexandria & Arlington, VA District

6D Regional Champs Monday, February 12, 2018 Landover, MD Regional
6D Regional Champs Wednesday, February 14, 2018 Landover, MD Regional
6D State Champs Friday, February 23, 2018 Boo Williams Sportlex STATES
6D State Champs Saturday, February 24, 2018 Boo Williams Sportlex STATES

2017 - 2018 Winter Track and Field Schedule
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